

## COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, NAGAON AFFILIATED TO GAUHATI UNIVERSITY, RECOGNIZED BY NCTE ACCREDITED BY NAAC (2014) ESTD:1992

## E-Journal provided through Remote Access Facilities

- JOURNAL:EDU CARE
- JOURNAL:EDU WORLD
- JOURNAL:EDUCATION AND WELFARE
- JOURNAL:EDUCATION AND SOCIETY
- JOURNAL:EDUCATION FOR ALL
- JOURNAL:EDUCATION TIMES
- JOURNAL:EDUCATION TODAY
- INT'L JOURNAL OF EDUCATION ADMN. AND MANAGEMENT
- INT'L JOURNAL OF EDUCATION TECHNOLOGY & SOCIAL MEDIA
- JOURNAL OF COMPARATIVE EDUCATION AND DEVELOPMENT
- JOURNAL OF EDUCATION IN EMERGING INDIAN SOCIETY
- JOURNAL OF EDUCATION PLANNING AND ADMN.
- JOURNAL OF EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY & RESEARCH
- JOURNAL OF EDUCATIONAL RESEARCH
- RESEARCH JOURNAL OF HUMAN DEVELOPMENT
- JOURNAL: EXCELLENCE IN EDUCATION
- RESEARCH JOURNAL OF HUMAN DEVELOPMENT
- JOURNAL:EDUCATION AND DEVELOPMENT
- INT'L JOURNAL OF EDUCATION IN DIGITAL AGE
- JOURNAL:EDUCATION PLUS
- JOURNAL: EXCELLENCE IN EDUCATION
- JOURNAL: THOUGHTS ON EDUCATION

Storah

Dr. Sewali Borah Coordinator, IQAC College of Education, Nagaon



Principal
College of Education
Nagaon (Assam)